
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 502,502,664

 14,028,864

 1,369,396
 12,236,621

 13,613,526

 14,880,967

 414,196

 0
 1,142

 415,338

 9,756,178

 65,478,836

 7,238,838

 306,588

 313,380,880
 48,090,884
 50,132,872

 6,773,403

 1,555,618
 419,933,657

 9,544,745

 133,893 pounds of extract OCT 2011 306,588 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 15,105,702

 12,458,328
 1,357,309

 13,822,525

 332,671

 0

 1,006

 333,677

 10,057,604

 333,230,020

 51,427,974

 55,450,803
 6,203,762

 1,053,279

 67,265,699

 9,244,763

 293,914

 8,888,902

 533,059,116

 447,365,838

 14,156,202

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  7,509  6,888
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        Total Non-Grain products  82,569,007  85,693,278

 122,768 pounds of extract 293,914 Pounds of hops is equivalent to OCT 2010
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 5,576,678,799

 154,755,204

 14,868,002
 135,835,568

 151,101,290

 164,211,069

 3,620,125

 63

 33,726
 3,653,914

 103,579,330

 663,529,240
 87,140,710

 3,302,024

 3,420,540,262

 524,704,957
 658,004,581

 99,104,227
 20,519,590

 4,722,873,617

 99,833,208

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 167,222,237

 138,720,421
 14,902,693

 154,006,526

 3,398,109

 27

 27,505

 3,425,641

 103,864,672

 3,563,292,267
 604,900,803
 612,308,691

 70,289,002

 19,583,666

 660,177,738
 76,623,547

 3,751,314

 107,878,058

 5,718,805,086

 4,870,374,429

 157,432,167

 397,720  383,412

 853,805,182  848,430,657
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


