

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

Reporting Period: October 2011

Report Symbol:

TTB S 5130-10-2011

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date:

15-DEC-2011

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	14,880,967	15,105,702	164,211,069	167,222,237
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	12,236,621	12,458,328	135,835,568	138,720,421
In barrels and kegs	1,369,396	1,357,309	14,868,002	14,902,693
Tax Determined, Premises Use	7,509	6,888	397,720	383,412
Sub Total Taxable	13,613,526	13,822,525	151,101,290	154,006,526
Tax-free				
For export	414,196	332,671	3,620,125	3,398,109
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	63	27
Consumed on brewery premises	1,142	1,006	33,726	27,505
Sub Total Tax-Free	415,338	333,677	3,653,914	3,425,641
Total Removals	14,028,864	14,156,202	154,755,204	157,432,167
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	9,756,178	10,057,604	103,579,330	103,864,672
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	313,380,880	333,230,020	3,420,540,262	3,563,292,267
Corn and corn products	48,090,884	51,427,974	524,704,957	604,900,803
Rice and rice products	50,132,872	55,450,803	658,004,581	612,308,691
Barley and barley products	6,773,403	6,203,762	99,104,227	70,289,002
Wheat and wheat products	1,555,618	1,053,279	20,519,590	19,583,666
Total Grain products	419,933,657	447,365,838	4,722,873,617	4,870,374,429
Sugar and syrups	65,478,836	67,265,699	663,529,240	660,177,738
Hops (dry)	7,238,838	9,244,763	87,140,710	76,623,547
Hops (used as extracts)	306,588	293,914	3,302,024	3,751,314
Other	9,544,745	8,888,902	99,833,208	107,878,058
Total Non-Grain products	82,569,007	85,693,278	853,805,182	848,430,657
Total Used	502,502,664	533,059,116	5,576,678,799	5,718,805,086

306,588 Pounds of hops is equivalent to pounds of extract OCT 2011 133,893 293,914 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 122,768 pounds of extract OCT 2010

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.